
 

 
 

 

 

BILL/ RESOLUTION REQUEST 
 

 
1. Title: Approves a contract amendment to extend the term of the John Rohrer Construction 

Co. contract from 2 years to 3 years for the existing John Rohrer Contracting Company 
contract for Terminal Roadway Moisture Protection and Repairs (PLANE-201102006). 
 

2. Requesting Agency:  DIA 
 
 
3. Contact Person with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance  
  Name:Dave Rhodes 
  Phone:303-342-2646 
  Email:Dave.Rhodes@flydenver.com 
 
 
4. Contact Person with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance who will 
present the item at Mayor Council and who will be available for first and 
second reading, if necessary 

  Name:Amy Raaz 
  Phone:303-342-2201 
  Email:Amy.Raaz@flydenver.com 
 
 
5. Describe the proposed ordinance, including what the proposed 

ordinance is intended to accomplish, who’s involved 
a. Scope of Work 

Amend the existing contract to extend the term of the contract from 2 years to 3 years. 
The maximum contact amount of $12,000,000.00 will not change. The contract provides 
concrete repairs and moisture protection for the Terminal Roadways.  

b. Duration 
 current is 730 days (2 years) – amended is 1095 days (3years) 
c. Location 
 DIA 
d. Affected Council District 

11 
e. Benefits 
 The repairs and moisture protection will extend the service life of the Terminal 
Roadways. 
f. Costs 
 current is $12,000,000.00 – amended is $12,000,000.00 
 

6. Is there any controversy surrounding this ordinance, groups or 
individuals who may have concerns about it? Please explain. 

 No.  
 
 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 
Bill Request Number: BR13-0023   Date: 1/15/2013 


	BILL/ RESOLUTION REQUEST

